1 EPCOS AG
Large size
Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Introduction
The B41605 and B41607 series were
designed for applications with strin-
gent demands for power and current
carrying capacity at ambient temper-

Permissible range of
pole marking
d
∗)
25
˚
∗ )
∗)
25
˚
Packing units on request.
4EPCOS AG
Data sheet
B41605
Technical data, case dimensions and ordering codes
25 5000 22 x 40 22 30 115 28 27 10.0 5.1 3.1 B41605A5508M***
6800 25 x 40 15 21 80 18 18 13.5 6.9 4.1 B41605A5688M***
10000 25 x 50 11 15 55 13 13 17.2 8.8 5.3 B41605A5109M***
13000 30 x 50 10 14 45 12 12 18.8 9.6 5.8 B41605A5139M***
20000 35 x 50 9 12 32 12 12 19.0 9.7 5.8 B41605A5209M***
40 3000 22 x 40 25 35 115 29 27 9.8 5.0 3.0 B41605A7308M***
3800 25 x 40 18 25 80 18 18 13.5 6.9 4.1 B41605A7388M***
5400 25 x 50 13 18 60 14 14 17.2 8.8 5.3 B41605A7548M***
55 1800 22 x 40 30 43 115 29 27 9.8 5.0 3.0 B41605A0188M***
2700 25 x 40 19 27 80 18 18 13.5 6.9 4.1 B41605A0278M***
3600 25 x 50 15 21 60 13 13 17.2 8.8 5.3 B41605A0368M***
5000 30 x 50 12 17 45 12 12 18.7 9.6 5.8 B41605A0508M***
7000 35 x 50 11 15 35 12 12 19.1 9.8 5.9 B41605A0708M***
63 1500 22 x 40 32 44 115 28 27 9.6 4.9 2.9 B41605A8158M***
2100 25 x 40 22 30 85 18 18 13.5 6.9 4.1 B41605A8218M***
2700 25 x 50 17 24 65 14 14 17.2 8.8 5.3 B41605A8278M***
4000 30 x 50 13 18 45 12 12 18.7 9.6 5.8 B41605A8408M***
5600 35 x 50 11 16 35 12 12 19.1 9.8 5.9 B41605A8568M***
VR CR Case ESRtyp ESRmax ESRmax ESRmax Zmax I~max I~R I~max Ordering code
100 Hz dimensions 100 Hz 100 Hz 100 Hz 10 kHz 100 kHz 10 kHz 10 kHz 10 kHz
20 °C d x l 20 °C 20 °C –40 °C 20 °C 20 °C 105 °C 125 °C 140 °C
VDC µF mm mΩ mΩ mΩ mΩ mΩ A A A